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Dharidilng Hivve

Astley

Bluebell Hindleap
Bluebell Hindleap
Bluebell Hindleap
Bluebell Hindleap
Bluebell Hindleap
Camel Valley
Camel Valley
Chapel Down
Chapel Down
Chapel Down
Coates and Seely
Digby

Digby

Exton Park
Exton Park
Gusbourne
Hambledon
Hambledon
Hush Heath
Lyme Bay

Lyme Bay
Nyetimber

Wine list 2019

Sparkling Kerner Brut

Classic Cuvee Sparkling 2014
Seyval Blanc 2013

Blanc De Blanc

Barrel aged Blanc de Blanc 2013
Late disgorged blanc de blanc
Sparkling Reserve Cornwall
Sparkling White Pinot Noir
Classic Brut

Kits Coty Blanc de Blanc
Kit's Coty Coer De Cuvee 2013
Brut Reserve

Vintage Reserve Brut 2010
Brut non vintage

Blanc de Noir

Brut Reserve

Brut Reserve 2014

Classic Cuvee

Premiere Cuvee

Balfour Leslies Reserve

Blanc de noir

Classic Cuvée

Blanc de Blancs Brut 2010
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£32.00
£25.00
122.00
£27.00
£32.00
£40.00
£27.95
[32.95
£25.00
£40.00
£100.00
£30.00
£40.00
£31.00
£30.00
£28.00
£33.00
128.50
[42.00
£28.00
£25.00
£25.00
£40.00



Dharidilng Hivve

Nyetimber
Nyetimber
Oxney Organic
Ridgeview
Ridgeview
Ridgeview
Ridgeview
Sixteen Ridges
Three Choirs
Trevibban Mill
Wellhayes
Winbirti
Windsor Great Park
Wiston Estate
Wiston Estate
Wiston Estate
Wiston Estate

Soaihiling Rese

Biddenden
Bolney

Camel Valley
Chapel Down
Coates and Seely
Denbies
Digby

Exton Park
Gusbourne
Hush Heath
Lyme Bay
Nyetimber
Ridgeview
Ridgeview
Sixteen Ridges

Classic Cuveé Brut
1086

Classic

Blanc de Blanc 2013
Blanc de Noirs 2013
Bloomsbury
Cavendish
Signature Cuvee
Classic Cuvee Sparkling
Sparkling Brut 2014
Sparkling white
Sparkling white
Sparkling white
Blanc de blanc 2010
Blanc de blanc 2011
Brut Non vintage
Cuvee Brut 2013

Gribble Bridge 2012
Eighteen Acre Rosé

Sparkling Pinot Noir Rose

Sparkling Rosé Brut
Sparkling Rosé
Whitedowns Brut Rosé
Leander Pink

Pinot Meunier Rosé
Sparkling Rosé Vintage
Balfour Brut Rosé
Sparkling Brut Rosé
Rosé

Fitzrovia

Rosé de Noir 2013
Sparkling Rosé vintage
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£35.00
£150.00
£34.00
£60.00
£50.00
£30.00
£30.00
£27.00
£18.00
128.50
£20.00
£30.00
£38.00
£40.00
£40.00
£25.00
£33.00

£25.00
£23.00
£29.95
£29.00
£31.00
£24.00
£32.00
£40.00
£40.00
£36.00
£25.00
£40.00
£35.00
£50.00
£28.00



Sl Rese

Bolney English
Camel Valley
Chapel Down
Hush Heath
Lyme Bay

Off The Line
Off The Line
Sixteen Ridges
Three Choirs

Theite Wine

Astley

Astley

Astley

Astley
Biddenden
Bolney

Bolney
Brightwell
Brightwell
Camel Valley
Camel Valley
Chapel Down
Chapel Down
Denbies
Gusbourne
London CRU
Lyme Bay
Lyme Bay
Lyme Bay
Lyme Bay
Sixteen Ridges
Renegade London
Stopham Vineyard
Three Choirs
Three Choirs
Three Choirs
Trevibban Mill
Trevibban Mill
Winbirri

Rosé

Rosé

English Rosé
English Rosé

Rosé

Dancing Dog Rose
Hip rosé

Rosé

Rosé

Old Vine (Veritas)
Bacchus

Sabrinna (Triassic)
Madeleine Angevine
Ortega

Lychgate White
Bacchus

Crispin
Chardonnay
Bacchus

Atlantic Dry 2014
Bacchus

Flint

Ranmore Hill 2014
Guinevere

Baker Street Bacchus
Chardonnay
Sandbar

Shoreline

Bacchus Block
Bacchus

Bacchus

Pinot Blanc
Colerdige Hill

Dry Resereve
Siegerrebe

Black Ewe Dry White

Merope 2014
Bacchus
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£15.00
£15.00
£14.00
£16.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.50

£30.00
£19.00
£16.00
£17.00
£13.00
£16.00
£19.00
112.00
£14.00
[13.95
[13.95
£15.00
£14.00
£17.00
£20.00
£20.00
£17.00
£15.00
[14.50
£17.00
£15.00
£15.00
£14.00
111.00
£14.00
£16.00
[15.50
£16.00
£18.00



Sed Tine

Bolney Lychgate Red £17.50
Chapel Down Union Red £16.00
Denbies Redlands £12.00
Gusbourne Pinot Noir £24.00
Hush Heath Manor Pinot Noir £20.00
Litmus Red Pinot £29.00
Meophams Union Red £13.00
Sixteen Ridges Red £25.00
Three Choirs Ravens Hill £12.50
Winbirri Signature red £15.00
Winbirri Pinot Noir red £18.00
Y
Lyme Bay Strawberry Sparkling Fruit £20.00
Lyme Bay Elderberry Wine £10.00
Lyme Bay Elderflower Wine £10.00

Prices are per bottle and inclusive of VAT, see the website for up to date prices.

Prices are exclusive of delivery charge at £10.00 per case in UK. International delivery rates vary.
Mixed cases are available.
For more information and full details on the wines and our services please visit our website or
email guy@theenglishwinecollection.co.uk or call +44 (0)7966 083091.
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